designed to be better.™
CLARITY®
COPPER SYSTEMS
2
PREMIUM PERFORMANCE
Clarity products deliver exceptional value and performance, backed by customer support that is unparalleled
in the marketplace along with a nCompass™ lifetime warranty. We offer a range of jacks, patch panels, workstation
mounting accessories, EZ Patch™ packaging solutions and copper patch cords that complement our custom and

LABELS EZ PATCH CAT6a LENGTH 3FT QUANTITY 50 COLOR BLUE
PART NUMBER EXAMPLE: EZC6A03Q50-06 EZ C6A 03 Q50 -06
PART NUMBER KEY
14
EZ PATCH™
FEATURES
–  Reduced Diameter: 28 AWG is ideal for high density data centers and provides increased airflow
–  Bulk Packaging: Reduces installation time and packaging waste, no dealing with individual bags or zip ties
– No Cord Memory: Packs are laid out flat in a bundle
– Plastic Packaging: Ideal for data center applications that do not allow cardboard
– Lightweight Design: Installers can easily carry the bag over their shoulder
–  Easy Tear Perforation Strips: Tears at each end allow for quick connection or easy removal of cords
–  Cable Management: Bag can be used as a fishing mechanism to route a bundle through a vertical manager
– Available in Packs of 12 or 24: Quantities ideal for patch panel applications
The EZ Patch Flat Pack is an innovative addition to the EZ Patch series, allowing a 12 or 24-pack of cords to be
distributed from flat plastic packaging, which is ideal for patch panel applications. The reduced diameter is ideal
for high density data center applications. The smaller cable surface area allows for increased airflow and a smaller
bend radius, which makes it easy to route through cable management panels.
EZ PATCH FLAT PACKS
www.legrand.us 15
CLARITY CAT6 EZ PATCH FLAT PACK REDUCED DIAMETER
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
EZFPR603Q24-XX 3ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR605Q24-XX 5ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR607Q24-XX 7ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR609Q24-XX 9ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR603Q12-XX 3ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
EZFPR605Q12-XX 5ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
EZFPR607Q12-XX 7ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
EZFPR609Q12-XX 9ft Cat6 EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
To order standard colors, replace xx suffix: -06 = blue, -00 = black, -09 = white, -08 = gray
CLARITY CAT6A EZ PATCH FLAT PACK REDUCED DIAMETER
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
EZFPR6A03Q24-XX 3ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR6A05Q24-XX 5ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR6A07Q24-XX 7ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR6A09Q24-XX 9ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 24 Pack
EZFPR6A03Q12-XX 3ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
EZFPR6A05Q12-XX 5ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
EZFPR6A07Q12-XX 7ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
EZFPR6A09Q12-XX 9ft Cat6a EZ Patch Flat Pack Reduced Diameter, 12 Pack
To order standard colors, replace xx suffix: -06 = blue, -00 = black, -09 = white, -08 = gray
EZFPR603Q24-06
EZFPR603Q24-00
EZFPR603Q24-09
EZFPR603Q24-08
Data Communications
125 Eugene O’Neill Drive
New London, CT 06320
800.934.5432
570 Applewood Crescent
Vaughan, Ontario L4K 4B4
905.738.9195